Third Level Test 1
(C) Swgart,
212 Brittany Jamison
223 Lisa Weinwurm
193 Elizabeth Krug

Third Level Test 3
(C) Swgart,

153 Katie Erpel

219 Beth Wheeler

Second Level Test 1

(C) Swagart,

195 Meredith Reiff
190 Jody Cattell

169 Pippa Moon

181 Heather McCann
158 Dr Lyn Langford

Second Level Test 2

(C) Swgart,

218 Lauren White
194 Meredith Smith
210 Peter Arndt
210 Peter Arndt

Second Level Test 3

(C) Cino,

211 Brittany Jamison
194 Meredith Smith
200 Debra Hilberg

First Level Test 1
(C) Swagart,

180 Logan Kadar
214 Laurie Wettstone
154 Alicia Brigode
181 Heather McCann
172 Addison Harris
209 Tricia Carr

First Level Test 2
(C) Cino,
176 Anabelle Creech
209 Tricia Carr
199 Tracey Salter

Dauntless
Solari
Concerto

Fjorde do Castainheiro
Logan

Koa

Pois de Senteur
True Bellamy
Rosatta
Poppy's Tuxedo

Don Reverie
Starker
Harmony K
Harmony K

Lexicon VEB
Starker
SHF Caberneigh Eyrl

Tallulah

Delta Force (Reese)
Zen

Rosatta

Harvards Himmel
Donnerwetter Fritz

Jack of All Trades
Donnerwetter Fritz
Bella
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Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
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Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019
Second Level, Test 2 2019
Second Level, Test 2 2019
Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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255.0
235.0
232.0

271.5
264.0

277.0
256.5
251.5
245.5
229.5

300.5
265.5
258.5
255.5

305.0
265.0
259.5

199.5
199.0
192.0
191.0
185.5
175.5

232.5
223.5
219.5

68.919%
63.514%
62.703%

67.875%
66.000%

74.865%
69.324%
67.973%
66.351%
62.027%

73.293%
64.756%
63.049%
62.317%

72.619%
63.095%
61.786%

68.793%
68.621%
66.207%
65.862%
63.966%
60.517%

66.429%
63.857%
62.714%
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First Level Test 3
(C) Cino,
172 Addison Harris
181 Heather McCann
224 Sarah Lane
169 Pippa Moon
176 Anabelle Creech
204 Tracey Ochs
158 Dr Lyn Langford

Training Level Test 1
(C) Cino,

183 Kaitlyn Chavis

182 Tracy Patton

165 Nancy Rogers

173 Kacie Truluck

205 Shannon Abbey

192 Chevelle Allen

192 Chevelle Allen

Training Level Test 2
(C) Swaart,

160 Michelle Brochu

222 Tiffany Kingston

171 Cassie Kuras

183 Kaitlyn Chavis

215 Laurie Wettstone
221 Sidney Truluck

Training Level Test 3
(C) Swagart,
191 Jill Allard
160 Michelle Brochu
178 Kristine Sommers
171 Cassie Kuras
161 Barb Ecktman
179 Kristine Sommers
162 Eleanor Montgomery
205 Shannon Abbey

USEATOC-BNA
(C) Cino,
166 Bonnie Bragdon

Harvards Himmel
Rosatta

Lord Of The Ring
True Bellamy
Jack of All Trades
Edana

Poppy's Tuxedo

Misty Bleu

Skyfall

Las Vegas De Massa
Asher Steeles Run
New York Charlie
Jace

Jace

Riker
Avant-Garde
Lancelot

Misty Bleu
Remington Steele
Asher Steeles Run

Maus

Riker

RF Le Coeur
Lancelot

Come What May
Spatterdash
Dirty Driving

New York Charlie

Cowboy
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Training Level, Test 1 2019
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Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
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Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
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248.0
246.7
239.0
235.5
233.0
230.5
224.5

175.5
173.0
169.0
168.5
158.0
156.0
1525

211.0
1945
1945
186.0
185.0
182.5

206.0
202.5
198.0
1935
185.0
179.5
168.0
159.0

108.5

68.889%
68.517%
66.389%
65.417%
64.722%
64.028%
62.361%

67.500%
66.538%
65.000%
64.808%
60.769%
60.000%
58.654%

72.759%
67.069%
67.069%
64.138%
63.793%
62.931%

71.034%
69.828%
68.276%
66.724%
63.793%
61.897%
57.931%
54.828%

60.278%

o O b~ WDN PP AW WNDNPRP P AW WNDNPRFP P

N OB~ WDN PP PP

Page 2 of 3



USEATOC -BNB
(C) Cino,
166 Bonnie Bragdon
197 Susannah Pask

USEA TOC - Novice A
(C) Cino,

201 Jane Jennings

226 Sarah Hansel

203 Kathy Parker

USEA TOC -Training A
(C) Cino,

202 Jane Jennings

203 Kathy Parker

Intro Test A

(C) Cino,

216 Laurie Wettstone
175 Anabelle Creech
196 Hayden Hall

Intro Test B
(C) Cino,
220 Brooke Webb-Burgess
182 Tracy Patton
165 Nancy Rogers
196 Hayden Hall

Intro Test C
(C) Cino,
220 Brooke Webb-Burgess
213 Lisa Doker
159 Anna Lewis
207 Ciandra Saninocencio

Cowboy
Rudy

Clarkes Sweet Music
Buzz
Picture In My Head

SF Vancouver 2
Picture In My Head

Poker Face
No Doubt I'm Invited
I'm Your Huckleberry

Eastern Pride

Skyfall

Las Vegas De Massa
I'm Your Huckleberry

Eastern Pride
Colonel Hogan
Finn Razel
Aspy
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USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018
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USEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018
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USEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018

USEA Eventing - Training Test A 2018
USEA Eventing - Training Test A 2018

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
JRIYR
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
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123.0
121.0

169.0
142.0
132.5

151.0
128.0

107.5
102.5
100.5

123.0
112.0
107.0

97.0

142.5
134.0
1315
128.5

61.500%
60.500%

80.476%
67.619%
63.095%

71.905%
60.952%

67.188%
64.063%
62.813%

76.875%
70.000%
66.875%
60.625%

71.250%
67.000%
65.750%
64.250%
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